

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 48105675

---

Data publicarii	14.07.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.095,42 RON - 2.095,42 RON

---

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 7M5P 6 BUC X 48,74 LEI/BUC = 292,44 LEI PRIZA DUBLA 10 BUC X 10,50 LEI/BUC = 105,00 LEI INTRERUPATOR 8 BUC X 7,56 LEI/BUC = 60,48 LEI BEC LED 8 BUC X 18,49 LEI/BUC = 147,92 LEI BATERII R3 R6 46 BUC X 3,36 LEI/BUC = 154,56 LEI TUB NEON 18W 20 BUC X 4,20 LEI/BUC = 84,00 LEI CUPLA 6 BUC X 8,40 LEI/BUC = 50,40 LEI STECHER 5 BUC X 8,40 LEI/BUC = 42,00 LEI SIGURANTA 4 BUC X 21,85 LEI/BUC = 87,40 LEI TUB NEON 36W 25 BUC X 5,04 LEI/BUC = 126,00 LEI TUB NEON 58W 20 BUC X 5,88 LEI/BUC = 117,60 LEI BEC LED 24V 10 BUC X 10,92 LEI/BUC = 109,20 LEI PRELUNGITOR 5M5P 7 BUC X 44,54 LEI/BUC = 311,78 LEI REZISTENTA BOILER 1 BUC X 43,70 LEI/BUC = 43,70 LEI BEC LED 14 BUC X 10,08 LEI/BUC = 141,12 LEI PRELUNGITOR 3M5P 6 BUC X 36,97 LEI/BUC = 221,82 LEI

---